Unique Service
Line ID*

11252902
11252903
11252904
19850744
19850745
222336309
222336310
222336311
222336312
242025977
242025978
242025979
242025980
7307517
9047772
9047773
9047774
9047775
9047777
9047779
9047781
9047782
9047785
9047786
9047787

Street Number

Street Name*

Location Information

Zip Code*

1228
724
587
1001
1056
172
1072
991
1155
1108
110
690
1180
1196
1260
1292
748
795
1164
925
992
1088
974

Lake Island Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kingsbury

Kings Point Dr
Lake Island Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kingsbury

Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr

Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake

78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
781323
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133

Other Location
Identifier

Kings Point Gate
esplanades

kppoa common area

goswick
cress
bozeman
shaw
sickafoose
taylor
dimeo
van dyke
winter
blake
barbeau
ryan
daniels
hastings
baldwin
patronella
mckay
delfierro
fey
garrison
salinas
johnson

GPS Coordinate -
Latitude (decimal
degrees)

29.9030356
29.900229
29.9005798
29.899846
29.9018477
29.8994634
29.8992404
29.8979981
29.8994637
29.9040474
29.9000544
29.8998611
29.8988244
29.9005257
29.9006182
29.9007025
29.9004617
29.9004947
29.8988763
29.89953
29.9004679
29.8992323
29.8987845
29.9003796
29.8984672

GPS Coordinates -

Longitude (decimal

degrees)

-98.2542879
-98.251841

-98.2511615
-98.254658

-98.2529388
-98.2509551
-98.250075

-98.2532608
-98.2495754
-98.2536861
-98.2498329
-98.2492121
-98.2535261
-98.2546433
-98.2498635
-98.2502875
-98.2517057
-98.2524037
-98.2545156
-98.2532648
-98.2496868
-98.251762

-98.2506618
-98.2536578
-98.2510453

System-Owned Portion
Service Line Material
Classification*

Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Copper
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic




9047788
9047790
9047791
9047792
9047793
9047794
9047795
9047796
9047797
9047801
9047802
9047803
9047805
9047806
9047807
9047808
9047809
9047810
9047811
9047823
9047827
9047836
9047837
9047838
9047839
9047840
907800

1315
1251
638

1199
1060
1171

148
770
1185
717
500
250
272
932
1065
821
829
1035
965
1021
1324
1356
685
1340
1148
706

Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Lake Island Dr
Lake Island Dr
Lake Island Dr
Lake Island Dr
Kingsbury

Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kingsbury

Kingsbury

Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Lake Island Dr
Lake Island Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr
Kings Point Dr

Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake
Canyon Lake

78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133
78133

parker
musmanno
stevenson
wigginton
mclaughlin
ault

cabin

clark
katchinoski
bekelja
agee

van pelt
dillard
rhodes
gallegos
carroll
measells
shedd
stegemoller
montalvo
baker
bowie
jennings
boudreaux
ewoldt
gelfand
sadler

29.9000164
29.8998894
29.9014676
29.902648

29.9035451
29.9031709
29.9030356
29.8982918
29.8987403
29.9001219
29.9001197
29.902926

29.8978668
29.8982204
29.8985227
29.899789

29.8994522
29.8993091
29.899919

29.904589

29.9039271
29.9005499
29.9007433
29.900849

29.9005398
29.9006194
29.900342

-98.2533619
-98.251922
-98.2546665
-98.2514098
-98.2543621
-98.2518122
-98.2542879
-98.2534704
-98.2539757
-98.2502092
-98.2539788
-98.2546184
-98.2522753
-98.2521511
-98.2515659
-98.2501292
-98.2529014
-98.2525019
-98.25117
-98.254483
-98.2532796
-98.2530482
-98.2534788
-98.253856
-98.253303
-98.2492306
-98.2543047

Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic



Customer-Owned Portion Entire Service Line

System-Owned Portion

If Non-Lead, Was Customer-Owned Portion Entire Service Line

Material Ever
Previously Lead?

Service Line
Installation Date

Service Line Material

Classification*

Service Line
Installation Date

Material Classification
(by Water System)

Is there a Lead
Connector?

No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No After 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic After 2014 Non-Lead No
No After 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic After 2014 Non-Lead No
No After 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic After 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Before 1989 Non-Lead - Plastic Before 1989 Non-Lead No
No After 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic After 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Before 1989 Unknown - Unlikely Lead Before 1989 Unknown Don't Know
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No After 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic After 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No
No Before 1989 Non-Lead - Plastic Before 1989 Non-Lead No
No Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead - Plastic Between 1989 and 2014 Non-Lead No



No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

After 2014

After 2014

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Unknown

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
After 2014

Before 1989

After 2014

After 2014

After 2014

After 2014

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
After 2014

Before 1989

Between 1989 and 2014
Before 1989

After 2014

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
After 2014

Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic

Unknown - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Unknown - Unlikely Lead
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic
Non-Lead - Plastic

After 2014

After 2014

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Unknown

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
After 2014

Before 1989

After 2014

After 2014

After 2014

After 2014

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
After 2014

Before 1989

Between 1989 and 2014
Before 1989

After 2014

Between 1989 and 2014
Between 1989 and 2014
After 2014

Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Unknown
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Unknown
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead

No
No
No
No
No
No
Don't Know
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Other Potential Sources of Lead Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering Lead Service Line R

Does the Interior
Building Plumbing
Building Type Connected to  Point-of-Entry or Point-of-Use Contain Copper Pipes Current LCR Sampling REINCRIGREICilel))  Date of System-

List Other Fittings and
Equipment

Is there Lead Solder in the
Connected to the

Service Line? . Service Line Treatment Present? with Lead Solder Criteria (Site Tier) Owned LSLR
Service Line that
Contain Lead Installed Before July
1,1988?
No Other No No No
No Other No No No
No Other No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No Unknown No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
Don't Know Single Family Residence No Unknown No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
Don't Know Single Family Residence No No Yes
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No No No
No Single Family Residence No Unknown No
No Single Family Residence No No Yes
No Single Family Residence No Yes Yes

No Single Family Residence No No No



No
No
No
No
No
No
Don't Know
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Building

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Unknown
No
Unknown
No
No
No
No
Unknown
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Unknown
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No



eplacement (LSLR)

Date of Customer-
Owned LSLR

LSL Categoryin

Sample Site Tier

Inventory
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Unknown No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier
Non-Lead No Tier




Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Unknown
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Unknown
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead

No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier
No Tier



