Location Information								
Unique Service Line ID*	Street Number	Street Name*	City*	Zip Code*	Other Location Identifier	GPS Coordinate - Latitude (decimal degrees)	GPS Coordinates - Longitude (decimal degrees)	System-Owned Portion Service Line Material Classification*
11252902		Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	Kings Point Gate	29.9030356	-98.2542879	Non-Lead - Plastic
11252903		Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	esplanades	29.900229	-98.251841	Non-Lead - Plastic
11252904	1228	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	kppoa common area	29.9005798	-98.2511615	Non-Lead - Plastic
19850744	724	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	goswick	29.899846	-98.254658	Non-Lead - Plastic
19850745	587	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	cress	29.9018477	-98.2529388	Non-Lead - Plastic
222336309	1001	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	bozeman	29.8994634	-98.2509551	Non-Lead - Plastic
222336310	1056	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	shaw	29.8992404	-98.250075	Non-Lead - Plastic
222336311	172	Kingsbury	Canyon Lake	78133	sickafoose	29.8979981	-98.2532608	Non-Lead - Plastic
222336312	1072	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	taylor	29.8994637	-98.2495754	Non-Lead - Plastic
242025977	991	Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	dimeo	29.9040474	-98.2536861	Non-Lead - Plastic
242025978	1155	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	van dyke	29.9000544	-98.2498329	Non-Lead - Plastic
242025979	1108	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	winter	29.8998611	-98.2492121	Non-Lead - Plastic
242025980	110	Kingsbury	Canyon Lake	78133	blake	29.8988244	-98.2535261	Non-Lead - Plastic
7307517	690	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	barbeau	29.9005257	-98.2546433	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047772	1180	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	ryan	29.9006182	-98.2498635	Non-Lead - Copper
9047773	1196	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	daniels	29.9007025	-98.2502875	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047774	1260	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	hastings	29.9004617	-98.2517057	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047775	1292	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	781323	baldwin	29.9004947	-98.2524037	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047777	748	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	patronella	29.8988763	-98.2545156	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047779	795	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	mckay	29.89953	-98.2532648	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047781	1164	Kings Point Dr	, Canyon Lake	78133	delfierro	29.9004679	-98.2496868	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047782	925	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	fey	29.8992323	-98.251762	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047785	992	Kings Point Dr	, Canyon Lake	78133	garrison	29.8987845	-98.2506618	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047786	1088	Kings Point Dr	, Canyon Lake	78133	salinas	29.9003796	-98.2536578	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047787	974	Kings Point Dr	, Canyon Lake	78133	johnson	29.8984672	-98.2510453	Non-Lead - Plastic

9047788	1315	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	parker	29.9000164	-98.2533619	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047790	1251	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	musmanno	29.8998894	-98.251922	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047791	638	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	stevenson	29.9014676	-98.2546665	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047792	1199	Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	wigginton	29.902648	-98.2514098	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047793	1060	Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	mclaughlin	29.9035451	-98.2543621	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047794	1171	Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	ault	29.9031709	-98.2518122	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047795		Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	cabin	29.9030356	-98.2542879	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047796	148	Kingsbury	Canyon Lake	78133	clark	29.8982918	-98.2534704	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047797	770	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	katchinoski	29.8987403	-98.2539757	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047801	1185	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	bekelja	29.9001219	-98.2502092	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047802	717	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	agee	29.9001197	-98.2539788	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047803	500	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	van pelt	29.902926	-98.2546184	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047805	250	Kingsbury	Canyon Lake	78133	dillard	29.8978668	-98.2522753	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047806	272	Kingsbury	Canyon Lake	78133	rhodes	29.8982204	-98.2521511	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047807	932	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	gallegos	29.8985227	-98.2515659	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047808	1065	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	carroll	29.899789	-98.2501292	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047809	821	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	measells	29.8994522	-98.2529014	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047810	829	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	shedd	29.8993091	-98.2525019	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047811	1035	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	stegemoller	29.899919	-98.25117	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047823	965	Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	montalvo	29.904589	-98.254483	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047827	1021	Lake Island Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	baker	29.9039271	-98.2532796	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047836	1324	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	bowie	29.9005499	-98.2530482	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047837	1356	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	jennings	29.9007433	-98.2534788	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047838	685	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	boudreaux	29.900849	-98.253856	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047839	1340	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	ewoldt	29.9005398	-98.253303	Non-Lead - Plastic
9047840	1148	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	gelfand	29.9006194	-98.2492306	Non-Lead - Plastic
907800	706	Kings Point Dr	Canyon Lake	78133	sadler	29.900342	-98.2543047	Non-Lead - Plastic

System-Owned Portion			Customer-Owned Portion			Entire Service Line	
If Non-Lead, Was Material Ever Previously Lead?	Service Line Installation Date	Notes	Customer-Owned Portion Service Line Material Classification*	Service Line Installation Date	Notes	Entire Service Line Material Classification (by Water System)	Is there a Lead Connector?
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014		Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014		Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014		Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014		Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014		Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014		Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Before 1989		Non-Lead - Plastic	Before 1989		Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014		Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014		Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Before 1989		Unknown - Unlikely Lead	Before 1989		Unknown	Don't Know
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014		Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014		Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Before 1989		Non-Lead - Plastic	Before 1989		Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2	014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2	2014	Non-Lead	No

No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Unknown	Unknown - Material Unknown	Unknown	Unknown	Don't Know
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Before 1989	Non-Lead - Plastic	Before 1989	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Before 1989	Unknown - Unlikely Lead	Before 1989	Unknown	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Before 1989	Non-Lead - Plastic	Before 1989	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	Between 1989 and 2014	Non-Lead	No
No	After 2014	Non-Lead - Plastic	After 2014	Non-Lead	No

Other Potential Sources of Leac	ı	Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering					
Is there Lead Solder in the Service Line?	List Other Fittings and Equipment Connected to the Service Line that Contain Lead	Building Type Connected to Service Line	Point-of-Entry or Point-of-Use Treatment Present?	Does the Interior Building Plumbing Contain Copper Pipes with Lead Solder Installed Before July 1, 1988?	Current LCR Sampling Site?	Sample Site Selection Criteria (Site Tier)	Date of System- Owned LSLR
No		Other	No	No	No		
No		Other	No	No	No		
No		Other	No	No	No		
No		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	Unknown	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
10		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
No		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
0		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
on't Know		Single Family Residence	No	Unknown	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
on't Know		Single Family Residence	No	No	Yes		
No		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
0		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
lo		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		
No		Single Family Residence	No	Unknown	No		
No		Single Family Residence	No	No	Yes		
No		Single Family Residence	No	Yes	Yes		
No		Single Family Residence	No	No	No		

No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	Unknown	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
Don't Know	Building	No	Unknown	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	Unknown	Yes	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	Unknown	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	Yes	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	Yes	
No	Single Family Residence	No	No	No	

eplacement (LSLR)		
Date of Customer- Owned LSLR	LSL Category in Inventory	Sample Site Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier
	Unknown	No Tier
	Non-Lead	No Tier

Non-Lead	No Tier
Non-Lead	No Tier
Unknown	No Tier
Non-Lead	No Tier
Unknown	No Tier
Non-Lead	No Tier